Description

Compatible

Form Factor

Wavelength

Connector

Transmitter Type

TX Power

Powerbudget

Power Consumption
DDM/DOM

CDR (Clock and Data Recovery)

Protocols

100GBASE QSFP28 SR4
QSFP28

850nm

MTP/MPO-12

WVCSEL 850nm
-8.4~2.4dBm

1.9dB

=1.8W

Supported

TH & RX Built-in CDR

IEEE 802.3bm, Q5FP28 MSA, SFF-8665,

SFF-8636, RoH5, CPRI, eCPRI

Vendor Name

Max Data Rate

Max Cable Distance

Media

Receiver Type

Receiver Sensitivity

Receiver Overload

Extinction Ratio

Commercial Temperature Range
FEC Function

Warranty

FB-LINK

103.125Ghbps
70m@OM3/100m@0M4
MMF

PIN

<-10.3dBm

2.4dBm

= 3dB

0to 70°C (32 to 158°F)
Supported

3Years



